

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 5986/2013

ROOP RAM MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.132272/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION and)

Date : 11-12-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.  
Ms.Roohina Dua, Adv.  
Mr.Pranav Vyas, Adv.  
Mr.Aditya Pushkal Khanna, Adv.  
Ms.Seema Rao, Adv.  
Ms.Priyanka Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr.Surya Kant, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ankul Chandra Pradhan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.A. Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.B.V.Balram Das, Adv.  
Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
  
Mr.Ashwani Kumar, AOR  
Mr.Ravinder Nain, Adv.  
  
Mr.Naveen Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of March, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master(Madhu Narula)  
Court Master